78Mxx
www.estek.com.cn                                                         Copyright @ Estek Electronics Co., Ltd
Version 0.2      20 July 2011 1
Positive-Voltage Regulator
  Description                      Features
  Typical Application               Applications
 Three Terminal Regulators.
 Output Current up to 500mA

www.estek.com.cn                                                         Copyright @ Estek Electronics Co., Ltd
Version 0.2      20 July 2011 2
  Ordering Information
Pin Assignment
Part Number
Temperature
Range
Package
Input GND Output
Packing
78M05UI TO-252 1 2 3 Tape & Reel
78M05UBI
-40 oC ~ +125 oC
TO-251 1 2 3 Tube
78M06UI TO-252 1 2 3 Tape & Reel
78M06UBI
-40 oC ~ +125 oC
TO-251 1 2 3 Tube
78M08UI TO-252 1 2 3 Tape & Reel
78M08UBI
-40 oC ~ +125 oC
TO-251 1 2 3 Tube
78M09UI TO-252 1 2 3 Tape & Reel
78M09UBI
-40 oC ~ +125 oC
TO-251 1 2 3 Tube
78M10UI TO-252 1 2 3 Tape & Reel